
Darul Ulum Canteen Menu 2023

$1.50

$1.50

$2.00

$0.50

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.50

HALF – $2.00

FULL – $4.00

HALF – $3.00

FULL – $5.00

HALF – $4.00

FULL – $7.00

$4.00

S – $2.00

L – $2.50

$5.00

S - $5.50

L - $7.50

$3.00

MI GORENG NOODLES

BEEF/CHICKEN 

BUTTER CHICKEN

WITH RICE

HOT CHIPS

POTATO CAKE

DIM SIM

SAMOSA

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHEESE TOASTIE

SUJUK & CHEESE TOASTIE

MEAT PIE

HOT DOG

ZAATAR

MEAT

MEAT & CHEESE

 

CHOC CROISSANT

JAM DONUT

JAM DONUT

DAILY MENU

$7.00

$7.00

$8.50

$3.00

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

BURGER 

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

WITH CHIPS

HOT CHIPS

thursday

monday

tuesday

$6.00

S - $6.00

S - $8.00

SPAGHETTI

BOLOGNESE 

CHICKEN BIRIYANI

(BONELESS)

wednesday

$7.00

$9.00

$7.00

$9.00

$6.50

$5.00

$6.50

BEEF BURGER

BEEF BURGER + CHIPS 

CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER + CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

VEG FRIED RICE

VEG FRIED RICE + EGG

$2.00

$1.50

$1.50

$3.00

$2.00

$3.50

$3.00

$3.50

WATER

POP-TOP

PRIMA 

MANGO LASSI

CHOC MOO

ICE TEA

MOGU MOGU

ALOE VERA

drinks

S - $6.00

L - $8.00

$8.00

$9.00

LAMB BIRIYANI

 

LAMB KEBAB

HSP

friday

SNACKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE WINDOW
TO MAKE LUNCH ORDERING EASIER, WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND USING ONLINE FOOD ORDERING.

IF USING THE LUNCH ORDERING BOXES, PLEASE MAKE SURE TO PROVIDE EXACT CHANGE.
PLEASE NOTE THAT LUNCH ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9AM.


