

DARUL ULUM CANTEEN MENU 2023

DAIL MENU

POTATO CAKE	\$1.50
DIM SIM	\$1.50
SAMOSA DECLAY	\$2.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$0.50
CHEESE TOASTIE	\$3.00
SUJUK & CHEESE TOASTIE	\$4.00
MEAT PIE	\$5.00
HOT DOG	\$4.50

ZAATAR	HALF - \$2.00
	FULL - \$4.00
MEAT	HALF - \$3.00
	FULL - \$5.00
MEAT & CHEESE	HALF - \$4.00
	FULL - \$7.00

CHOC CROISS	ANT	\$4.00
JAM DONUT		S - \$2.00
JAM DONUT		L - \$2.50

MONDAY

MI GORENG NOODLES		
BEEF/CHICKEN		\$5.00
BUTTER CHICKEN	S	\$5.50
WITH RICE		\$7.50
HOT CHIPS		\$3.00

TUESDAY

BEEF BURGER	\$7.00
BEEF BURGER + CHIPS	\$9.00
CHICKEN BURGER	\$7.00
CHICKEN BURGER + CHIPS	\$9.00
FISH & CHIPS	\$6.50
VEG FRIED RICE	\$5.00
VEG FRIED RICE + EGG	\$6.50

WEDNESDAY

SPAGHETTI	\$6.00
BOLOGNESE	
CHICKEN BIRIYANI	S - \$6.00
(BONELESS)	S - \$8.00

THURSDAY

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$7.00
BURGER	
CHICKEN TENDER WRAP	\$7.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$8.50
WITH CHIPS	
HOT CHIPS	\$3.00

FRIDAY

LAMB BIRIYANI	S - \$6.00
	L - \$8.00
LAMB KEBAB	\$8.00
HSP	\$9.00

DRIKKS

WATER	\$2.00
POP-TOP	\$1.50
PRIMA	\$1.50
MANGO LASSI	\$3.00
СНОС МОО	\$2.00
ICE TEA	\$3.50
MOGU MOGU	\$3.00
ALOE VERA	\$3.50

SNACKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE WINDOW

TO MAKE LUNCH ORDERING EASIER, WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND USING ONLINE FOOD ORDERING.

IF USING THE LUNCH ORDERING BOXES, PLEASE MAKE SURE TO PROVIDE EXACT CHANGE.

PLEASE NOTE THAT LUNCH ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9AM.